
MÜLLER | Die Lila Logistik Rad-Bundesliga 2018
Ergebnisse Bahnwettbewerbe

18.05.2018 Singen Medison
EW Pkte Mann Pkte

Rang StNr UCI-ID Name Team
1 64 10036365583 LÜHRS, Leslie BL-Team Auto Eder Bayern 26 1
1 60 10049039140 ROSNER, Linus BL-Team Auto Eder Bayern 26
2 113 10045919982 WERNER, Franz Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen 22 2
2 123 10049986609 LOHSE, Constantin Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen 22
3 181 10048522414 JOSTEN, Henrik ROSE Team NRW 19 3
3 176 10045978889 MESSERSCHMIDT, Jonas Fabian ROSE Team NRW 19
4 78 10051788280 THIEDE, Mike Landesverband Brandenburg 17 4
4 76 10058553123 ZETZSCHE, Theo Landesverband Brandenburg 17
5 47 10036322137 HARTMANN, Nick WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team 16 5
5 45 10036340628 WALTER, Daniel WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team 16
6 214 10036355479 UHLIG, Henri DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899 15 6
6 212 10036365179 UHLIG, Oscar DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899 15
7 31 10055491155 GÄRTHÖFFNER, Robin Team Wipotec RLP 14 7
7 272 10050812523 MORYSON, Oskar Team Wipotec RLP 14
8 22 10036166533 MÜLLER, Maximilian LV Baden 13 8
8 26 10051774641 WEHRLE, Tim LV Baden 13

19.05.2018 Öschelbronn Medison
Rang StNr UCI-ID Name Team

1 212 10036365179 UHLIG, Oscar DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899 26 1
1 214 10036355479 UHLIG, Henri DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899 26
2 64 10036365583 LÜHRS, Leslie BL-Team Auto Eder Bayern 22 2
2 60 10049039140 ROSNER, Linus BL-Team Auto Eder Bayern 22
3 78 10051788280 THIEDE, Mike Landesverband Brandenburg 19 3
3 76 10058553123 ZETZSCHE, Theo Landesverband Brandenburg 19
4 113 10045919982 WERNER, Franz Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen 17 4
4 123 10049986609 LOHSE, Constantin Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen 17
5 47 10036322137 HARTMANN, Nick WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team 16 5
5 45 10036340628 WALTER, Daniel WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team 16
6 31 10055491155 GÄRTHÖFFNER, Robin Team Wipotec RLP 15 6
6 272 10050812523 MORYSON, Oskar Team Wipotec RLP 15
7 22 10036166533 MÜLLER, Maximilian LV Baden 14 7
7 26 10051774641 WEHRLE, Tim LV Baden 14

dnf 176 10045978889 MESSERSCHMIDT, Jonas Fabian ROSE Team NRW 13 8



MÜLLER | Die Lila Logistik Rad-Bundesliga 2018
Ergebnisse Bahnwettbewerbe

19.05.2018 Öschelbronn Scratch
Rang StNr UCI-ID Name Team

1 214 10036355479 UHLIG, Henri DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899 26 1
2 22 10036166533 MÜLLER, Maximilian LV Baden 22 2
3 78 10051788280 THIEDE, Mike Landesverband Brandenburg 19 3
4 31 10055491155 GÄRTHÖFFNER, Robin Team Wipotec RLP 17 4
5 60 10049039140 ROSNER, Linus BL-Team Auto Eder Bayern 16 5
6 176 10045978889 MESSERSCHMIDT, Jonas Fabian ROSE Team NRW 15 6
7 123 10049986609 LOHSE, Constantin Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen 16 7
8 45 10036340628 WALTER, Daniel WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team 15 8

19.05.2018 Öschelbronn Ausscheidungsfahren
Rang StNr UCI-ID Name Team

1 181 10048522414 JOSTEN, Henrik ROSE Team NRW 26 1
2 64 10036365583 LÜHRS, Leslie BL-Team Auto Eder Bayern 22 2
3 76 10058553123 ZETZSCHE, Theo Landesverband Brandenburg 19 3
4 113 10045919982 WERNER, Franz Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen 17 4
5 47 10036322137 HARTMANN, Nick WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team 16 5
6 212 10036365179 UHLIG, Oscar DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899 15 6
7 26 10051774641 WEHRLE, Tim LV Baden 16 7
8 272 10050812523 MORYSON, Oskar Team Wipotec RLP 15 8
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Ergebnisse Bahnwettbewerbe

20..5.18 Oberhausen Medison
Rang StNr UCI-ID Name Team

1 64 10036365583 LÜHRS, Leslie BL-Team Auto Eder Bayern 26 1
1 60 10049039140 ROSNER, Linus BL-Team Auto Eder Bayern 26
2 181 10048522414 JOSTEN, Henrik ROSE Team NRW 22 2
2 176 10045978889 MESSERSCHMIDT, Jonas Fabian ROSE Team NRW 22
3 78 10051788280 THIEDE, Mike Landesverband Brandenburg 19 3
3 76 10058553123 ZETZSCHE, Theo Landesverband Brandenburg 19
4 214 10036355479 UHLIG, Henri DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899 17 4
4 212 10036365179 UHLIG, Oscar DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899 17
5 113 10045919982 WERNER, Franz Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen 16 5
5 123 10049986609 LOHSE, Constantin Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen 16
6 217 10036266058 STREICHER, Tom DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899 15
6 213 10050338233 HEIDENHEIM, Hans DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899 15
7 47 10036322137 HARTMANN, Nick WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team 14 6
7 45 10036340628 WALTER, Daniel WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team 14
8 22 10036166533 MÜLLER, Maximilian LV Baden 13 7
8 26 10051774641 WEHRLE, Tim LV Baden 13
9 31 10055491155 GÄRTHÖFFNER, Robin Team Wipotec RLP 12 8
9 272 10050812523 MORYSON, Oskar Team Wipotec RLP 12
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21.05.2018 Dudenhofen Medison
Rang StNr UCI-ID Name Team

1 214 10036355479 UHLIG, Henri DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899 26 1
1 212 10036365179 UHLIG, Oscar DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899 26
2 64 10036365583 LÜHRS, Leslie BL-Team Auto Eder Bayern 22 2
2 60 10049039140 ROSNER, Linus BL-Team Auto Eder Bayern 22
3 47 10036322137 HARTMANN, Nick WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team 19 3
3 45 10036340628 WALTER, Daniel WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team 19
4 78 10051788280 THIEDE, Mike Landesverband Brandenburg 17 4
4 76 10058553123 ZETZSCHE, Theo Landesverband Brandenburg 17
5 113 10045919982 WERNER, Franz Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen 16 5
5 123 10049986609 LOHSE, Constantin Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen 16
6 217 10036266058 STREICHER, Tom DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899 15
6 213 10050338233 HEIDENHEIM, Hans DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899 15
7 176 10045978889 MESSERSCHMIDT, Jonas Fabian ROSE Team NRW 14 8
7 #NV Partner kein BL Fahrer #NV 14
8 31 10055491155 GÄRTHÖFFNER, Robin Team Wipotec RLP 13 6
8 272 10050812523 MORYSON, Oskar Team Wipotec RLP 13
9 22 10036166533 MÜLLER, Maximilian LV Baden 12 7
9 26 10051774641 WEHRLE, Tim LV Baden 12

78 10051788280 THIEDE, Mike Landesverband Brandenburg
123 10049986609 LOHSE, Constantin Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen
47 10036322137 HARTMANN, Nick WRSV-Holczer-Radsport-Team
22 10036166533 MÜLLER, Maximilian LV Baden

272 10050812523 MORYSON, Oskar Team Wipotec RLP
26 10051774641 WEHRLE, Tim LV Baden

217 10036266058 STREICHER, Tom DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899
213 10050338233 HEIDENHEIM, Hans DIATEST-City Bike VC-Darmstadt 1899


